
External Storage | Rugged series
Transcend's StoreJet® external hard drives, by adopting the USB 3.1 Gen 1 interface, 
o�er up to 4TB of vast storage capacity and optimum data protection. The rugged 
series features three-stage shock protection system that meets U.S. military drop-test 
standards, o�ering superior protection for your data stored on the hard drive. 

- USB 3.1 Gen 1 interface
- UASP (USB Attached SCSI Protocol) support 
- USB Type-C connector (SJ25MC)
- Meets U.S. military drop-test standards
- Software-based 256-bit AES encryption function*
- Free download of Transcend Elite data management software
- Three-year Limited Warranty

*Transcend Elite software is required for this function.
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TS500GSJ25M3S
TS1TSJ25M3S
TS1TSJ25M3G
TS2TSJ25M3S
TS2TSJ25M3G

500GB
1TB
1TB
2TB
2TB

Iron Gray
Iron Gray
Military Green
Iron Gray
Military Green

StoreJet® 25M3
TS1TSJ25H3B 
TS1TSJ25H3P
TS2TSJ25H3B
TS2TSJ25H3P
TS4TSJ25H3B
TS4TSJ25H3P  

1TB
1TB
2TB
2TB
4TB
4TB

StoreJet® 25H3
Navy Blue
Purple
Navy Blue
Purple
Navy Blue
Purple

Ordering Information

TS1TSJ25MC

TS2TSJ25MC

1TB
2TB

Iron Gray
Iron Gray

StoreJet® 25MC
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STAY RUGGED. STAY READY.


